• Best Practices in Training Documentation and Reporting 

• Continuous Improvement in Training and Development 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

11 – 15 Jan 2026 

Venue Doha – Qatar – Massilah Luxury Hotel 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1650 ( One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty ) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details